



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1093 of 2016

The Oriental Insurance Company Ltd. **versus** Mst. Savitri Bai

29/11/2024	Shri Akash Shrivastava, Advocate appearing on behalf of Shri Ratan Pushty, counsel for the appellant. Shri Vipin Singh, counsel for the respondents No. 1 to 6. List this case in the next week along with MAC No. 1224/2016. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Kamde	