

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 1224 of 2016**

Mus. Savitri Bai and others **versus** Vijay Kumar and another

MAC/1093/2016**Order Sheet**

05/12/2024	Mr. Devesh G. Kela, Advocate appearing on behalf of Mr. Vipin Singh, Advocate for the Appellants in MAC No.1224/2016 and Advocate for Respondents in MAC No.1093/2016. None for the Respondents. As prayed, list the matters in the week commencing 06.01.2025. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Shubham	