

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 1224 of 2016****Mus. Savitri Bai and Ors. *versus* Vijay Kumar and Ors.****MAC/1093/2016****Order Sheet**

12/11/2025	None for the Appellant(s). None for the Respondent(s). As counsel for the parties are not present, therefore, the matters are adjourned for four weeks for final hearing. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Prakash	