



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1224 of 2016

Mus. Savitri Bai & Ors **versus** Vijay Kumar & Anr.

MAC/1093/2016

Order Sheet

23.06.2026	<u>MAC No. 1224 of 2016</u> None for the appellants. None for respondent No.1. Mr. RN Pusty, Advocate with Mr. Akash Shrivastava, Advocate for respondent No.2. <u>MAC No. 1093 of 2016</u> Mr. RN Pusty, Advocate with Mr. Akash Shrivastava, Advocate for appellant. None for the respondents. List these cases in the month of July 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge

J/-