



CGHC010022942016

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1093 of 2016

The Oriental Insurance Company Ltd. **versus** Mst. Savitri Bai

Order Sheet

17/08/2026	Mr. Akash Shrivastava, Advocate on behalf of Mr. RN Pusty, Advocate for the Appellant. As prayed, list this case after three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
-Shubham	